
COMUNE ANNOTAZIONI STRADA parz perc da p.

Calenzano Via Vittorio Emanuele - PARTENZA 0,0 102,0 10 : 00 10 : 00 10 : 00

Calenzano rotonda svolta a sx Via Dante Alighieri - rotonda 1,0 1,0 101,0 10 : 01 10 : 01 10 : 01

Calenzano Via del Colle 1,5 2,5 99,5 10 : 04 10 : 03 10 : 03

Calenzano rotonda svolta a dx Via della Chiusa 0,7 3,2 98,8 10 : 05 10 : 05 10 : 04

Calenzano rotonda svolta a sx Via Leonardo Da Vinci - SP8 1,0 4,2 97,8 10 : 07 10 : 06 10 : 06

Calenzano Via di Fibbiana 0,3 4,5 97,5 10 : 07 10 : 07 10 : 06

Calenzano rotonda svolta a sx Via di Prato 2,5 7,0 95,0 10 : 11 10 : 11 10 : 10

Calenzano ZONA ARRIVO Via Vittorio Emanuele 3,0 10,0 92,0 10 : 16 10 : 15 10 : 15

Calenzano 2° giro 10,0 20,0 82,0 10 : 33 10 : 31 10 : 30

Calenzano 3° giro 10,0 30,0 72,0 10 : 50 10 : 47 10 : 45

Calenzano 4° giro 10,0 40,0 62,0 11 : 06 11 : 03 11 : 00

Calenzano 5° giro 10,0 50,0 52,0 11 : 23 11 : 18 11 : 15

Calenzano rotonda svolta a sx Via Dante Alighieri - inizio 1°giro 1,0 51,0 51,0 11 : 25 11 : 20 11 : 16

Calenzano Via delle Cantine 0,3 51,3 50,7 11 : 25 11 : 21 11 : 16

Calenzano inizio salita Via di Baroncoli 2,1 53,4 48,6 11 : 29 11 : 24 11 : 20

Sesto Fiorentino Via della Chiosina - GPM 3,5 56,9 45,1 11 : 34 11 : 29 11 : 25

Sesto Fiorentino strada Provinciale Strada Provinciale 130 0,3 57,2 44,8 11 : 35 11 : 30 11 : 25

Sesto Fiorentino fine discesa Via dei Molini 2,7 59,9 42,1 11 : 39 11 : 34 11 : 29

Sesto Fiorentino Via di Doccia 0,2 60,1 41,9 11 : 40 11 : 34 11 : 30

Sesto Fiorentino Via della Fabbrica 0,2 60,3 41,7 11 : 40 11 : 35 11 : 30
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Sesto Fiorentino Viale XX Settembre 0,2 60,5 41,5 11 : 40 11 : 35 11 : 30

Sesto Fiorentino Via XXV Aprile 0,2 60,7 41,3 11 : 41 11 : 35 11 : 31

Sesto Fiorentino Viale 1° Maggio 0,9 61,6 40,4 11 : 42 11 : 37 11 : 32

Sesto Fiorentino Via Cafiero 0,2 61,8 40,2 11 : 43 11 : 37 11 : 32

Sesto Fiorentino Via Pisa 0,3 62,1 39,9 11 : 43 11 : 38 11 : 33

Sesto Fiorentino Viale G. Di Vittorio 0,4 62,5 39,5 11 : 44 11 : 38 11 : 33

Calenzano Viale Pratese 1,7 64,2 37,8 11 : 47 11 : 41 11 : 36

Calenzano rotonda svolta a dx Via Dante Alighieri - fine 1° giro 0,8 65,0 37,0 11 : 48 11 : 42 11 : 37

Calenzano 2° giro 14,0 79,0 23,0 12 : 11 12 : 04 11 : 58

Calenzano 3° giro 14,0 93,0 9,0 12 : 35 12 : 26 12 : 19

Calenzano Via del colle 1,5 94,5 7,5 12 : 37 12 : 29 12 : 21

Calenzano Via della Chiusa 0,7 95,2 6,8 12 : 38 12 : 30 12 : 22

Calenzano Via Leonardo Da Vinci - SP8 1,0 96,2 5,8 12 : 40 12 : 31 12 : 24

Calenzano Via di Fibbiana 0,3 96,5 5,5 12 : 40 12 : 32 12 : 24

Calenzano Via di Prato 2,5 99,0 3,0 12 : 45 12 : 36 12 : 28

Calenzano Via Vittorio Emanuele - ARRIVO 3,0 102,0 0,0 12 : 50 12 : 41 12 : 33
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